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Box 58 - American Embassy
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Dear Mr. Pendergrass:

| am writing on behalf of my (son, daughter, childrm;@ f@ Do vkt THAE IRM 477
o Lpo/BT ST M Ta Qs 7P M (Y Sesdo

| believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly Departure Program
(ODP) is affected by restoring eligibility to the unmarried over 21 sons and daughters of the former
Vietnamese political prisoners.

| request that ODP check the case(s) according) to the case numbers and confirm for me that the
son(s) or daughter(s) listed above are eligible and part of the group that ODP is now contacting to
invite to interview. If a new letter of introduction has already been sent, | would appreciate knowing
the date it was sent and to what address in Vietham. That will help me ensure it arrives.

| appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and | are equally anxious to
ensure that the case of our children be recorsidered under the new law before their eligibility
expires.

On behalf of my family, | thank for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,
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cc: FVPA, "For Information and Follow-up".
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Dear Mr. Pendergrass:

| am writing on behalf of my (son, daughter, children),@‘h Gk’ Z'\‘ Doan -THs LU lONE- /#&\;
208 dg KR ol /go/es"%ﬂ sle B0 7P I O fid

| believe that (hié, her, their) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly Departure Program
(ODP) is affected by restoring eligibility to the unmarried over 21 sons and daughters of the former
Vietnamese political prisoners.

| request that ODP check the case(s) according to the case numbers and confirm for me that the
son(s) or daughter(s) listed above are eligible and part of the group that ODP is now contacting to
invite to interview. If a new letter of introduction has already been sent, | would appreciate knowing
the date it was sent and to what address in Vietham. That will help me ensure it arrives.

| appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and | are equally anxious to
ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law before their eligibility
expires.

On behalf of my family, | thank for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

cc: FVPA, "For Information and Follow-up".
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CCP yeu cau cho phep nhung nguol co ten ghi tr2n &uoc dzn du ghong van

khi co yeu c3u de quyet ginh co hoi
Ky hay khonz;. Quyet dinh cuoi cung
con tuy thuoc vao ket qua phong van

du dieu
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cua c¢ac¢

kizn tai dinh cu
hoi du digu kzien
vian chu¢ c¢di tru

tai Hoa
hay khonjg
heac lanh

su Hoz Ky cung nhu viec hoan tat cac cuoc kham sdc khoe can thiet khac.
Viec chap thuen ho so va su ra di cua2 ho s2 tuy thuoc vac su xac nhan

cua vien chuc phu trezch le ho hoi du tat ca cza:c tieu chuan luzt cinh
ve ¢i tru va y te.

Cac cuorg don khony nen sap xe¢p viec ra dir oan nha cuas

hoac xin nghi

viec truoc khi duoc c& hai chainh phu Hoa Ky v& Viet Nzm thong 032 d3
hoan taet cac thu tuc cuoi cung.
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